
Qatar TotalEnergies Open
DOHA, QAT

February 11-17 2024 | $ 3,211,715 | Hard, Plexicushion

SINGLES MAIN DRAW
1 1 SWIATEK, Iga POL

2 Bye
3 CIRSTEA, Sorana ROU

4 STEPHENS, Sloane USA

5Q/LL Qualifier/LL
6Q/LL Qualifier/LL
7Q/LL Qualifier/LL
8 14 ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina
9 10 HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz BRA

10 WANG, Xinyu CHN

11Q/LL Qualifier/LL
12 AZARENKA, Victoria
13WC RADUCANU, Emma GBR

14 KALININA, Anhelina UKR

15 Bye
16 8 OSTAPENKO, Jelena LAT

17 4 JABEUR, Ons TUN

18 Bye
19 TSURENKO, Lesia UKR

20WC SONMEZ, Zeynep TUR

21 RUS, Arantxa NED

22 MARTIC, Petra CRO

23 OSAKA, Naomi JPN

24 15 GARCIA, Caroline FRA

25 9 KREJCIKOVA, Barbora CZE

26 POTAPOVA, Anastasia
27WC KALINSKAYA, Anna
28 PLISKOVA, Karolina CZE

29Q/LL Qualifier/LL
30 NOSKOVA, Linda CZE

31 Bye
32 7 SAKKARI, Maria GRE

33 5 ZHENG, Qinwen CHN

34 Bye
35Q/LL Qualifier/LL
36 LINETTE, Magda POL

37Q/LL Qualifier/LL
38WC BADOSA, Paula ESP

39 FERNANDEZ, Leylah CAN

40 12 SAMSONOVA, Liudmila
41 16 NAVARRO, Emma USA

42 PAOLINI, Jasmine ITA

43 STEARNS, Peyton USA

44 MERTENS, Elise BEL

45 GRACHEVA, Varvara FRA

46 ZHU, Lin CHN

47 Bye
48 3 RYBAKINA, Elena KAZ

49 6 VONDROUSOVA, Marketa CZE

50 Bye
51Q/LL Qualifier/LL
52 MARIA, Tatjana GER

53 DOLEHIDE, Caroline USA

54 KOSTYUK, Marta UKR

55 PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia
56 11 KASATKINA, Daria
57 13 KUDERMETOVA, Veronika
58Q/LL Qualifier/LL
59 BOUZKOVA, Marie CZE

60 KENIN, Sofia USA

61 VEKIC, Donna CRO

62 SINIAKOVA, Katerina CZE

63 Bye
64 2 GAUFF, Coco USA
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Round of 64

$ 14,800 10 pt

Round of 32

$ 20,650 65 pt

Round of 16

$ 36,454 120 pt

Quarterfinals

$ 72,965 215 pt

Semifinals

$ 158,944 390 pt

Final

$ 308,320 650 pt

Winner

$ 523,485 1000 pt

WTA Supervisor
Martina Lutkova, M.Chahir Fitouhi, Shu Chen

RELEASED
9 Feb 2024 7:26 PM

Seeded players
 PLAYER RANK

1. SWIATEK, Iga 1
2. GAUFF, Coco 3
3. RYBAKINA, Elena 5
4. JABEUR, Ons 6
5. ZHENG, Qinwen 7
6. VONDROUSOVA, Marketa 8
7. SAKKARI, Maria 9
8. OSTAPENKO, Jelena 11

 PLAYER RANK

9. KREJCIKOVA, Barbora 12
10. HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz 13
11. KASATKINA, Daria 14
12. SAMSONOVA, Liudmila 15
13. KUDERMETOVA, Veronika 16
14. ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina 19
15. GARCIA, Caroline 21
16. NAVARRO, Emma 23
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